The HorseRidge Pistoleros!
March 7th Match 2010
Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Sunday, March 07, 2010 4:57:51 PM 3/7/2010 Page 1 of 2
Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Final
Alias Final ~Category Time Time Time Time Time
1 Cowboy 21.59 35.70 21.67 18.02 21.54 118.52
Last Chance Morales  Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 1= 5 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
21.59 40.70 21.67 23.02 26.54 133.52
2 49r 28.25 40.87 32.47 18.20 27.29 147.08
Big Casino Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
28.25 45.87 32.47 18.20 32.29 157.08
3 Cowgirl 36.35 61.90 32.86 27.53 35.42 194.06
Leggs Balou Misses: 0= 0 2= 10 0= 0 2= 10 1= 5 25
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
36.35 71.90 32.86 37.53 40.42 219.06
4 Senior 37.11 50.45 37.23 31.03 34.29 190.11
Poke Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 = 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
4211 55.45 52.23 31.03 39.29 220.11
5 Senior 39.63 65.36 41.30 31.53 27.14 204.96
Street Howitzer Misses: 2= 10 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 1= 5 20
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 2= 20 20
Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 10
49.63 55.36 46.30 31.53 52.14 234.96
6 49T 29.64 46.60 34.87 33.67 27.79 172.57
Willy Shoot Misses: = 0 2= 10 =10 3= 15 4= 20 55
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 1= 10 0= 0 0= 0 10
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
29.64 56.60 54.87 48.67 47.79 237.57
7 Classic Cowboy 35.55 45.99 30.48 21.12 29.09 162.23
Sunrise Bill Misses: 3= 15 3= 15 =10 =15 6= 30 85
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
50.55 60.99 40.48 36.12 59.09 247.23
8 Duelist 46.82 72.05 45.56 36.56 44.64 245.63
Evans Williams Misses: 1= 5 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 15
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 10
51.82 67.05 45.56 36.56 49.64 250.63
9 Senior 37.91 58.13 38.52 44.45 37.21 216.22
Pecos Bill Corrigan Misses: 0= 0 4= 20 0= 0 4= 20 1= 5 45
Penalties: = 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0
37.91 78.13 38.52 64.45 42.21 261.22
10 Classic Cowboy 49.03 76.02 46.77 40.31 52.95 265.08
Zeke (Ezekiel James) Misses: 0= 0 1= 5 0= 0 0= 0 1= 5 10
Penalties: 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 0= 0 = 0 0
Bonus: 0 10 0 0 0 10

49.03 71.02 46.77 40.31 57.95 265.08



Sunday, March 07, 2010

Match
Alias Final ~Category
11 Duelist
Grind Stone Cowboy Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

12 Lady Wrangler
Wildcat Annie Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

13 Elder Statesman
Dodge City Kid (Pinky) Misses:
Penalties:
Bonus:

14 Senior Duelist
Ballarat Slow Lee Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

15 Buckaroos
Ochoco Slim Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

16 Elder Statesman
Sam the Snake Misses:
Penalties:

Bonus:

Overall Match
Misses:
Penalties:
Average Stage Time:

The HorseRidge Pistoleros!

March 7th Match 2010
Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

4:57:51 PM
Stage 1
Time
59.78
0= 0
0= 0
0
59.78

50.04

55.04
44.35

49.35
60.98

60.98

90.81
1= 5
= 0

0

95.81

147.34
0= 10
0= 0

0

147.34

Stage 1
10

0
50.95

Stage 2

Time
77.68

1= 5

1= 10

10
82.68

79.07
4= 20
0= 0

0

99.07

71.59
2=10

81.59

87.54
2= 10
1= 10

107.54

113.43
2= 10
= 0
0

123.43

157.68
10= 50
0= 0
0

207.68

Stage 2
37
2
71.25

Stage 3

Time
44.62

0= 0

1= 10

0
54.62

50.63
1= 5
0= 0

0

55.63

43.46
3= 15
1= 10

68.46
59.02

64.02

79.97
2= 10
0= 0

0

89.97

113.91
3= 15
1= 10

0

138.91

Stage 3
16
5

47.08

Stage 4
Time

41.21

41.21
45.47

50.47
31.80

36.80
49.85

49.85
67.82

72.82

87.82
0
0
0
87.82

Stage 4
16
0

39.15

3/7/2010
Stage 5
Time
44.07
0= 0
0= 0

147.85
2= 10
0= 0

0

157.85

Stage 5
29
3
47.42

Page 2 of 2
Final

267.36
5

20

10

282.36

268.27
35

303.27

237.22
55
20

312.22

316.38
20
10

346.38

433.41
50

483.41

654.60
75
10

739.60



