The HorseRidge Pistoleros! March 7th Match 2010

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Considery Mensh 07, 004	101	4.57.54.0	4			2/7/2010	Dana 4 of 0
Sunday, March 07, 2010		4:57:51 P		Stone 2	Stogs 4	3/7/2010	Page 1 of 2 Final
Match	tegory	Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	rinai
7 11101		Time	Time	Time	Time	Time	440 =0
1 Cowl	-	21.59	35.70	21.67	18.02	21.54	118.52
Last Chance Morales	Misses:	0 = 0	1 = 5	0 = 0	1 = 5	1 = 5	15
	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
		21.59	40.70	21.67	23.02	26.54	133.52
2 49'r		28.25	40.87	32.47	18.20	27.29	147.08
Big Casino	Misses:	0 = 0	1 = 5	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 5	10
Dig Gdomo	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
		28.25	45.87	32.47	18.20	32.29	157.08
3 Cowgirl		36.35	61.90	32.86	27.53	35.42	194.06
	Misses:	0 = 0	2 = 10	0 = 0	2= 10	1 = 5	25
Leggs Balou	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Donus.	36.35	71.90	32.86	37.53	40.42	219.06
-							
4 Seni		37.11	50.45	37.23	31.03	34.29	190.11
Poke	Misses:	1 = 5	1 = 5	1 = 5	0 = 0	1 = 5	20
	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 10	0 = 0	0 = 0	10
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
		42.11	55.45	52.23	31.03	39.29	220.11
5 Seni	or	39.63	65.36	41.30	31.53	27.14	204.96
Street Howitzer	Misses:	2 = 10	0 = 0	1 = 5	0 = 0	1 = 5	20
	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	2 = 20	20
	Bonus:	0	10	0	0	0	10
		49.63	55.36	46.30	31.53	52.14	234.96
6 49'r		29.64	46.60	34.87	33.67	27.79	172.57
	Misses:	0 = 0	2 = 10	2 = 10	3 = 15	4 = 20	55
Willy Shoot	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 10	0 = 0	0 = 0	10
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Donus.	29.64	56.60	54.87	48.67	47.79	237.57
7 Class	sic Cowboy	35.55	45.99	30.48	21.12	29.09	162.23
Sunrise Bill	Misses:	3 = 15	3 = 15	2 = 10	3 = 15	6 = 30	85
	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
	50.55	60.99	40.48	36.12	59.09	247.23	
8 Duel	ist	46.82	72.05	45.56	36.56	44.64	245.63
Evans Williams	Misses:	1 = 5	1 = 5	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 5	15
	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	10	0	0	0	10
		51.82	67.05	45.56	36.56	49.64	250.63
9 Seni	or	37.91	58.13	38.52	44.45	37.21	216.22
Pecos Bill Corrigan	Misses:	0 = 0	4 = 20	0 = 0	4 = 20	1 = 5	45
i coos biii conigan	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
		37.91	78.13	38.52	64.45	42.21	261.22
10 Classis Courban		49.03	76.02	46.77	40.31	52.95	265.08
10 Classic Cowboy							
Zeke (Ezekiel James)	Misses:	0 = 0	1 = 5	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 5	10
	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	10	0	0	0	10
		49.03	71.02	46.77	40.31	57.95	265.08

The HorseRidge Pistoleros! March 7th Match 2010

Match Finals with Misses and Procedurals

Sunday, March 07, 2010		4:57:51 F	PM			3/7/2010	Page 2 of 2
Match		Stage 1	Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	Final
Alias Final ^{Cat}	egory	Time	Time	Time	Time	Time	
11 Duelist		59.78	77.68	44.62	41.21	44.07	267.36
Grind Stone Cowboy	Misses:	0 = 0	1 = 5	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	5
,	Penalties:	0 = 0	1 = 10	1 = 10	0 = 0	0 = 0	20
	Bonus:	0	10	0	0	0	10
		59.78	82.68	54.62	41.21	44.07	282.36
12 Lady Wrangler		50.04	79.07	50.63	45.47	43.06	268.27
Wildcat Annie	Misses:	1 = 5	4 = 20	1 = 5	1 = 5	0 = 0	35
	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
		55.04	99.07	55.63	50.47	43.06	303.27
13 Elder Statesman		44.35	71.59	43.46	31.80	46.02	237.22
Dodge City Kid (Pinky)	Misses:	1 = 5	2 = 10	3 = 15	1 = 5	4 = 20	55
	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 10	0 = 0	1 = 10	20
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
		49.35	81.59	68.46	36.80	76.02	312.22
14 Senio	or Duelist	60.98	87.54	59.02	49.85	58.99	316.38
Ballarat Slow Lee	Misses:	0 = 0	2 = 10	1 = 5	0 = 0	1 = 5	20
24.14.4.5.5.1.255	Penalties:	0 = 0	1 = 10	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	10
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
		60.98	107.54	64.02	49.85	63.99	346.38
15 Buckaroos		90.81	113.43	79.97	67.82	81.38	433.41
Ochoco Slim	Misses:	1 = 5	2 = 10	2 = 10	1 = 5	4 = 20	50
	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0 = 0	0
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
		95.81	123.43	89.97	72.82	101.38	483.41
16 Elder Statesman		147.34	157.68	113.91	87.82	147.85	654.60
Sam the Snake	Misses:	0 = 0	10 = 50	3 = 15	0 = 0	2 = 10	75
	Penalties:	0 = 0	0 = 0	1 = 10	0 = 0	0 = 0	10
	Bonus:	0	0	0	0	0	0
		147.34	207.68	138.91	87.82	157.85	739.60
	Overall Match	Stage	1 Stage 2	Stage 3	Stage 4	Stage 5	
	Misses:	10	37	16	16	29	
	Penalties:	() 2	5	0	3	
Average Stage Time:		50.95	71.25	47.08	39.15	47.42	